
# Business Name Donation URL

1 13th Street Nursery Ficus Houseplant with Pottery https://www.13thstreetnursery.net/

2 Abby’s Legendary Pizza 2 Giant Pizzas www.abbys.com

3 Airlie Winery Wine https://www.airliewinery.com/

4 Alit Wines Tasting for 2 https://alit.wine/

5 Aly Winstead Photography
One Photo Shoot with 50+ edited digital 

images ($250 value) https://www.facebook.com/alywinsteadphotography/

6 Andante Vineyard  Wine and Tastings www.andantevineyard.com

7 Annette's $25 Gift Card http://www.annettesofsalem.com/

8 Ash Creek Chiropractic Center for Wellness4 Gift Certificates http://ashcreekchiro.com/

9 Avenue Mortgage - Jeff Laeng Family movie night basket http://www.jefflaeng.com/

10 Benedetto Vineyard Wine and Tastings www.benedettovineyards.com

11 Bryn Mawr Vineyards Wine and Tastings www.brynmawrvineyards.com

12 Buchanan LLC Gift Basket https://business.dallasoregon.org/list/member/buchanan-llc-1001

13 Burgerville $20 Gift Card https://www.burgerville.com/

14 Caldergreen Creations "You're Welcome at my Table" sign https://www.facebook.com/caldergreencreations/

15 Chateau Bianca Tasting and Tour 10-15 people www.chateaubianca.com

16 Chinook Winds Casino Resort Buffet And Show/Concert www.chinookwindscasino.com

17 Christo's Pizzeria $25 gift card https://christospizzasalem.com/

18 City of Dallas - Glow Run 4 Entries and Swag https://www.ci.dallas.or.us/838/Glow-Run

19 Claudia Drill BBQ Gift Basket

21 Creekside Golf 2 rounds 18-hole golf + cart rental https://www.golfcreekside.com/

22 Cross Creek Golf 2 rounds 18-hole golf http://www.crosscreekgc.com/

23 Crush Wine Bar Limo For 8 people www.crushonmain.com

24 Dallas Antique Mall Jewelry, Gift Basket https://www.facebook.com/Dallas.Antique.Mall/
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25 Dallas Aquatic Center 1 hour pool rental for 40 people Dallas-Aquatic-Center

26 Dallas Ballet & Academy of Dance Costume & Gift Certificate https://www.dallasballetandacademyofdance.com/

27 Dallas City Cleaners $50 Gift Certificate

28 Dallas Domino's 10 pizzas https://pizza.dominos.com/oregon/dallas/

29 Dallas Golf Club 1 round of 18-hole golf https://dallasgolfclub.wixsite.com/dallasgolfclub

26 Dallas Health & Vitality Essentials Gift Basket http://www.dallashealthstore.com/

27 Dallas Pill Box Gift Basket http://dallaspillbox.com/ 

28 DQ $20 Gift Card https://www.facebook.com/DQ17570 

29 Dukes Family Vineyard Bottles of wine and Tastings https://www.dukesfamilyvineyards.com/

30 Dutch Bros. (Dallas-Monmouth) 3 travel mugs, 4 gift cards, swag https://www.facebook.com/DutchBrosDallasOR/

31 Emerson Winery Wine Tasting and Tour for 8 https://www.emersonvineyards.com/

32 Enchanted Forest 2 admissions https://www.enchantedforest.com/

33 Eola Hills Winery 2 Concert tickets, 2 for 1 tastings https://eolahillswinery.com/ 

34 Fifty1Fifty Tactical $50 Gift Certificate https://www.fifty1fiftytactical.com/

35 Firesteed Tasting and Bites for Eight https://www.firesteed.com/  

36 Franny Beck Bottles of Wine https://www.frannybeck.com/

37 Get Air 3 passes for 1 hour, candy, water bottle http://getairsports.com/

38 Grain Station $25 Gift Card http://grainstation.com/ 

39 Grand Hotel in Salem 1 night stay in Deluxe King Room  https://www.grandhotelsalem.com/

40 Grandma's Attic Hand-made Quilt https://www.grandmasatticquilting.com/

41 Greece Lightning Express two lunches https://www.facebook.com/GreeceLightningExpress/

42 H & R Block Family Movie Gift Basket https://www.hrblock.com

43 Happley Made 2 necklaces https://www.facebook.com/Happleymade/

44 Harvest Crossfit  4 personal sessions and mo. Membership http://www.harvestcrossfit.com/

45 Heroes Tap House 4 - $10 gift cards http://www.heroestaphouse.com/

46 Hometown Postal 4 etched mason jars / 4 etched coasters https://www.facebook.com/RisenSonLLC/

47 Ignite Furnishings End Table https://www.facebook.com/ignitefurnishingsbyrhonda/

48 Illahe Tasting and Tour for 8 https://www.illahevineyards.com/

49 Ixtapa Mexican Restaurant $25 Gift Card http://www.ixtapadallas.com/

50 J Chelz Gift Certificate https://www.facebook.com/JchelzSalon/

51 Johan Vineyards Tasting for 8 https://www.johanvineyards.com/

52 Joynt Family Chiropractic 30 minute massage gift certificate https://www.joyntchiro.com

53 Just OK Designs 3 hand-painted wooden signs/3 classes https://justokdesigns.blogspot.com

54 Ken Dankenbring Golf Lesson http://www.crosscreekgc.com/instruction.html

55 Kliever's Floor Coverings Beavers, Ducks and Seahawks rugs https://dallasor.abbeycarpet.com/
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56 L&L Equipment Leaf blower and Girls' toy pink chainsaw https://landldallas.com/

57 Mac Tools Knife with wooden truck https://www.mactools.com/en-us

58 Marco Polo Global Restaurant $40 Gift Card http://www.marcopolosalem.com/

59 Methven Family Vineyards Bottles of wine https://www.methvenfamilyvineyards.com/

60 Mid-Valley Dental Tooth Extraction http://mid-valleydental.com/

61 Mid-Valley Eyecare 2 paid Ray Ban sunglasses/cleaner https://visionsource-mveyecare.com/

62 MOD Pizza $25 gift card https://modpizza.com/locations/firehouse-crossing/

63 Namaste Bottles of wine https://www.namastevineyards.com/

64 Natalie Beck Basket https://nataliem.johnlscott.com/

65 Nature's Path Therapeutic Massage gift certificate for 90-min massage https://naturespathmassage.wixsite.com/samanthagiblinlmt

66 Nature's Pet $20 gift card https://salem.naturespetmarket.com/products/shop/

67 North Dallas Bar & Grill Two $25 Gift Cards https://www.northdallasbargrill.com/

68 Oasis Nail Salon Classic Pedicure ($30 value) https://www.facebook.com/oasisnailsalonsalem/

69 Odd Moe's Pizza 4 Large Pizzas http://oddmoes.com/

70 Odd Mom Odd Jobs three 2-hour cleanings https://www.facebook.com/OddMomOddJobs/

70 Old Mill $50 gift card http://oldmillfeed.com/ 

71 Omorose Day Spa Two Facials, Two Massages https://www.facebook.com/omorosebar/

72 OMSI 2 Adults / 2 Children passes https://omsi.edu/

73 Oregon Beach Vacation  2 Nights Stay www.oregonbeachvacations.com  

74 Oregon Shakespeare Festival Two tickets/Gift Vouchers ($210 value) https://www.osfashland.org/

75 Oregon Zoo 4 Tickets https://www.oregonzoo.org/

76 OSU Athletics 2 tickets to ASU vs. OSU Football game https://osubeavers.com/

77 Ovenbird Bakery $20 Gift Card https://www.ovenbirdbakery.com/

78 Pentacle Theater Two-ticket Voucher https://pentacletheatre.org/

79 Picken Chicken LLC vintage glassware https://www.facebook.com/thepickenchicken/

80 Pietro's Pizza 1 large pizza, 4 mini-golf, 4 lazer tag https://www.pietrosrestaurants.com/

81 Pinnacle Physical Therapy Massage Gift Certificate http://www.pinnacle-physicaltherapy.com/

82 Portland Center Stage at the Armory Two Vouchers ($184 value) http://www.pcs.org/

83 Portland Spirit - River Cruise Flashback Dance for Two https://www.portlandspirit.com/

84 Portland Trail Blazers Pennant signed by 2018-2019 team https://www.nba.com/blazers/

85 Pressed Two $15 Gift Cards https://www.facebook.com/PressedCoffee/?ref=br_rs

86 Private donor Pre-Teen Gift Basket

87 Private donor Jim Shore Cinderella

88 Private donor Jim Shore Frozen Music Box

89 Private donor Two Scentsy Buddies

90 Private donor Avon Gift Basket
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91 Private donor Scentsy Warmer

92 Private donor Star Wars Action Figures Pack

93 Private donor Star Wars Lovers Package

94 Private donor Minecraft Basket

95 Private donor Barbie Basket

96 Private donor Lego clock & Lego Batman container

97 Private donor Aquabots

98 Private donor Two Pink Box Necklaces

99 Private donor Melaleuca Gift Bag

100 Private donor Longmire Series (two autographed)

101 Private donor Carousel Pic 

102 Private donor Carousel Pic

103 Private donor Body Shop Coconut pack

104 Qdoba 8 burritos https://locations.qdoba.com/us/or/salem/

105 Redgate Vineyard Wine and two 2-for-1 tastings https://redgatevineyard.com/

106 Rick's Place Coffee House Three $5 Gift Cards https://www.facebook.com/ricksplacecoffee/

107 Rihanna Wheeler (LuLaRoe) 6 pairs OS Leggings https://www.facebook.com/Lularoebyrihannawheeler

108 Rocky Mountain Nursery $25 Gift card https://www.rkymtnnsy.com/

109 Rogue 6 pack, hat, glass, 2 bandanas, 3 stickers https://www.rogue.com/

110 Rugged Wear 2 sweatshirts http://www.dallasruggedwear.com/

111 Saints Hair Studio 2 Hair cuts and a Brush https://www.genbook.com/bookings

112 Salem Pet Supply $25 gift card http://www.salempet.com/

113 Same as it Never Was Basket and Gift Card https://www.facebook.com/SAINWVintage/?ref=br_rs

114 Scenic Valley Farms 4 bottles of wine https://www.scenicvalleyfarms.net/

115 Second Chance Books Three $10 Gift Certificates https://second-chance-books.business.site/

116 Shaggy Dog $25 gift certificate https://www.theshaggydog.net/

117 Silas Wines Bottle of wine and Tasting https://www.silaswines.com/

118 Silas Wines Wine, tasting for one https://www.silaswines.com/pages/the-bramble-tasting-room

119 Some Things Furniture (Pics to come!) http://www.somethingsantiques.com/index2.html

120 Starbucks - Dallas 3 water bottles & cold brew kit https://www.starbucks.com/store-locator/store/8136

121 Studio M, Margaret Mueller Haircut http://www.studiomsalem.com/

122 Subway ten free 6" subs https://www.subway.com/en-us

123 Super Bounce 4 Bounce Passes and T-shirt http://superbouncesalem.com/

124 Sushi J $20 gift card https://www.facebook.com/sushijdallas/

125 Tater's Café Two $25 Gift Cards https://www.facebook.com/taterscafe/

126 Thai Cuisine of Salem $20 gift card http://thaicuisineofsalem.com/
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127 The Bread Board Two $20 gift cards http://www.thebreadboard.net/

128 The Dastardly Goat 5 hand-crafted bars of soap https://www.etsy.com/shop/DastardlyGoat

129 The Landscape Shoppe Gift certificate, 1 unit of barkdust https://landscapeshoppe.com/

130 The Pink House Café 2 - $15 gift certificates https://www.zomato.com

131 The Tap Station Gift Basket http://thetapstation.net/

132 The Time Wizard Clock http://www.time-wizard.net/

133 Tucky's Southern Kitchen Two Lunches http://www.tuckyskitchen.com/about-us

134 Van Well Building Supply Sponsor of auction item http://www.vanwells.com/

135 Varnum Vintners Wine, tasting for one https://varnumvintners.com/

136 Vista Hot Air Baloon Adventure for two https://vistaballoon.com/

137 Walery's Premium Pizza $40 Gift Card https://www.waleryspizza.com/

138 Westside Taphouse Growler, $18 gift card, glass, 2 t-shirts, bucket http://westsidetaphouse.com/

139 Wilco $50 gift card https://www.wilco.coop/

140 Wildlife Safari 2 comp passes https://wildlifesafari.net/

141 Willamette Acupuncture & Wellness Gift Certificate-1 acupuncture treatment https://www.willametteacupuncture.com/

142 World Forestry Center Family Pass https://www.worldforestry.org/

143 Yeasty Beasty $40 gift card http://www.yeastybeasty.com/

144 Young at Art Gift card for 3 craft sessions / two paintings http://youngatartor.com/
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